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Concurs

Distanta :
Cod col-umbofil: 00010 743246
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 14.05.21
Ceas BENZING : 14.05 -21
Sincronizare : 1 4.05.21
Por. imbarcati-: 062
-- -+-

1 Loc l-ansare

Data fansari-i
Col-umbof i1
Longritudine

Q*ks
: PURCAREA IONUT

14:54228 GPS Ceas Atomic : 16 .05 -21
14:54:28 +000 Ceas BENZING : 16-05-21
14:54:28

17:07:49 GPS
17 207:45 -004

Seri-e inel

Por. sositi : 06'1

----+- ---+- ---+---+---+---+-
culo I Nr. inel I sosire I 
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Nom I sec 

I 
obs -

are ISenzor Ioata Ora IAntI INr-|

+

I

Nr- I
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I
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
0'l 1

012
013
014
015
0'1 6
017
018
019
020
421
422
423
424
025
026
021
028
029
030
031
032
033
434
035

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

19
20
20
'l I 1

20
16
tt
20
20
tt
19
19
17
20
20
17
20
20
20
1B
20
16
20
20
17
20
20
'1 3
20
20
20
IY
20
20
20

060
038
001
011
006
025
016
00s
030
021
031
061
018
015
036
026
053
057
037
022
059
002
0'1 0
046
044
014
039
028
042
054
017
013
052
019
012

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

019
054
001
06s
039
010
006
059
053
012
020
021
008
040
026
009
055
051
031
004
033
025
032
030
007
034
041
013
045
056
050
018
028
035
046

605533
7 47 546

897 4
073338
7 47 520
231 901
1 85509
7 41 555
7 47 544
376085
605544
607 324
1 8551 7
7 47 521
1 41 501
1 8551 9
1 47 547
1 47 539
7 47 508
1 49608
741511
716721
741510
7 47 506
'1 85515
147512
7 47 530
459625
7 47 s28
7 47 551
7 47 536
605531
7 41 503
747514
7 47 529

DA1 54887
DA',l 54959
DAl 5487I,
DA1 547 7 3
DA1 546D2
DAl 549F4
DAl 54A48
DAl 54870
DAOA5BFF
DAO B 2D8F
DA5522F2
DA1 5488D
DA9DBB77
DAO 7DB7 O

DA1 54ABC
DA5FE'1 OD
DA154802
DA'l 547DD
DAl 546E1
DA1 54AOC
DA1 54897
DAl 54E05
DABE] 622
DA1 54835
DA9CD734
DAl 549BC
DAl 54E34
DA1 6620A
DA1 5484B
DA1 5483C
DA1 5493E
DABBO 1 FO
DA1 5475F
DA1 54E81
DA',l 546F8

11:14:06.5
11:20:17.6
11:21 219 -2
11:23:50.9
11 223 : 53 . 3
11 :24:29 .4
11 225:48 - B
11 :27 :50 .5
11:30:06.'1
1'1 :30247 -5
1'l :31218.2
11:3'1 :39.0
1 1 :32:07 .9
11:32:22.0
1 1 :33:03. B

1 1 :35:44.9
1 1 :38:49.3
1 1 :38:51 .5
11:41 :'1 8.3
11 :42:27 .9
11:44:11 .2
11:44:28.0
11 :44:41 .3
11 :44254.1
11:45227 -0
11-A(.?n 7

11245:33.9
11:45:38.0
11:45:48.3
11:46:43.6
11:47:30.3
11:47:50.3
11248212.6
11:48:14-3
11248:17 .5

M
F
I
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
t'
M
F
F

15.0 5
5
5
5
5
5
5

01
01
01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
0'r
0'1

0i
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

15
15
15
'l 5
15
t5
l5
4rlf
15
'l 5
15
15
15
t5
15
15
'1 s
'1 s
15
t5
t5
t5

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.05

.05

.05

.05

.05
n6

.05

.05

.05

.05
-05
-05
.05
.05
.05
.05

15-05
15.05
15.05
15.05
'1 5.05
'1 5.05
15.05
'1 5.0s
'1 5.05
15.05
15.05
15-05
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